
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Model CMX-H2/MAG10-1 VHF 

Type 

Frequency 

Bandwidth 

Gain 

VSWR in bandwidth 

Impedance 

Radiation 

Polarization 

Power Rating 

Working Temperature 

Mount Type 

 

Approx. Height 

Approx. Weight 

5/8 wave 

134-175MHz 

5MHz 

3.5dBi 

1.5:1 

50 ohm 

Omni-Directional 

Vertical 

100 watt 

-30℃~+55℃ 

Magnet Base110 DV with 3.5M 

RG58/no connector 

1565mm 

1.1KG 

Cutting Chart: Freq. VS Height 
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